
President’s Leadership Class 
Event Schedule for Spring 2014 

 
Event Responsible To Date Time 

 
January 

CSC Spring Semester Begins NA Monday, Jan. 13
th

  See Class Schedule 

Host Hospitality Room @ Cowgirls Basketball vs. Coffeyville CC (MSFH) Connie Muse Monday, Jan. 13
th

 6:00pm 

MLK Day/Service Learning Day – No Classes NA  Monday, Jan. 20
th

  All Day 

Host Hospitality Room @ CSC Basketball vs. Carl Albert CC (MSFH) 
Aggie Homecoming 

Connie Muse Thursday, Jan 23
rd

  6:00 & 8:00pm 

PLC Chili Supper Fundraiser at Aggie Homecoming (MSFH MPR) Debi Corrado Thursday, Jan. 23
rd

 4:00-6:00pm 

Host Hospitality Room @ Cowgirls Basketball vs. NOC-Tonkawa (MSFH) Connie Muse Thursday, Jan. 30
th

 6:00pm 

 
February 

Host Hospitality Room at CSC Basketball vs. Eastern State College (MSFH) Connie Muse Monday, Feb. 3
rd

  6:00pm & 8:00pm 

Senior Day (Fine Arts Auditorium and MSFH) Logan Knapper Tuesday, Feb. 4
th

  9:00am – 12:00pm 

Bake Sale at Senior Day (MSFH) Debi Corrado Tuesday, Feb. 4
th

 9:00am – 12:00pm 

Lunch with Regent Anthony (Cowboy Room @ President’s Home) Debi Corrado Saturday, Feb. 8
th

 11:00am 

Host Hospitality Room @ Cowgirls Basketball vs. Bacone College (MSFH) Connie Muse Saturday, Feb. 8
th

  1:00pm 

Host Hospitality Room @ Cowboys Basketball vs. Arkansas Baptist (MSFH) Connie Muse Saturday, Feb. 8
th

  8:00pm 

Host Hospitality Room @ CSC Basketball vs. Northeastern OK A&M (MSFH) 
CSC Homecoming 

Connie Muse Monday, Feb. 10
th

  6:00 & 8:00pm 

Bake Sale at CSC Homecoming (MSFH MPR) Debi Corrado Monday, Feb. 10
th

  4:00pm – 6:00pm 

Higher Ed Day (Oklahoma State Capitol) Debi Corrado Tuesday, Feb. 11
th

 6:00am – 5:00pm 

Host Hospitality Room @ Cowgirls Basketball vs. Murray State College (MSFH) Connie Muse Monday, Feb. 24
th

 6:00pm 

Scholars Night (Fine Arts Auditorium) Marcia Hicks Wednesday, Feb. 26
th

   6:00pm 

 
March 

Deadline for Regents/PLC Scholarship Applications  Marcia Hicks Saturday, Mar. 1st Postmarked by 

PLC Applicant Interviews (Location TBA) Debi Corrado Tuesday, Mar. 4
th

  All Day 

PLC Applicant Interviews (Location TBA) Debi Corrado Thursday, Mar. 6
th

 All Day 

PLC Applicant Interviews (Location TBA) Debi Corrado Tuesday, Mar. 11
th

  All Day 

PLC Applicant Interviews (Location TBA) Debi Corrado Thursday, Mar. 13
th

  All Day 

Spring Break – No Classes NA Mon-Fri, Mar. 17
th

 – 21
st

  All Day - All Week 

2014 Eastern Oklahoma State Spelling Bee (Muskogee Civic Center) Ami Maddocks Friday, March 28
th

 TBA 
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April 

Bake Sale at Aggie Day Interscholastic Contest (MSFH MPR) Debi Corrado Thursday, Apr. 3
rd

   8:00am - 2:30pm 

CSC Interscholastic Contest (Across Warner Campus) Luann Cox Tuesday, Apr. 8
th

 8:00am – 2:30pm 

Bake Sale at Interscholastic Contest (MSFH MPR) Debi Corrado Tuesday, Apr. 8
th

   8:00am – 2:30pm 

Connors’ Got Talent Auditions (Fine Arts Auditorium) Cody Clovis Thursday, Apr. 10
th

   TBA 

Connors’ Got Talent Performance ( Fine Arts Auditorium or Roxy’s Muskogee) Cody Clovis TBA  TBA 

Honors Night (LLC AUD) Robin O’Quinn 
Beaver, Bridget 

Thursday, Apr. 17th  Tentatively,  
6:00pm – 8:30pm 

Connors Showcase (Legacy Hall) Debi Corrado Thursday, Apr. 17th 3:10pm- 8:30pm 

OK A&M Board of Regents Reception & Dinner (River Center Muskogee) Debi Corrado Thursday, Apr. 24
th

  TBA 

CSC Alumni & Friends Association Reunion    (Location TBA) Ryan Blanton Saturday, Apr. 26
th

  9:00am – 2:30pm 

 
May 

PLC Banquet (Pete’s Place) Debi Corrado Thursday, May 1
st

  6:00pm 

Black Sunset Series Concert Cody Clovis Friday, May 2
nd

 TBA 

CSC Finals Week Course Instructors Week of May 5
th

 See Finals Schedule 

(?) PLC Hello/Goodbye Party (Millers Crossing Clubhouse)  Debi Corrado (?) Wednesday, May 7
th

  (?) 6:00pm 

CSC Ends Spring Semester NA Thursday, May 8
th

 4:30pm 

CSC Commencement  
(Muskogee Civic Center) 

Kwana King 
Debi Corrado 

Friday, May 9
th

  4:00pm – 9:30pm 

 


